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Accra’s Pride 150.00

Ogbonno Bitter Leaf 80.00
Toolo Beefy Jollof 80.00

Okro Stew 85.00
MONDAY

Tatale & Aboboi 50.00

Afang Soup 80.00
Seafood Okro Soup 150.00
Coconut Rice & Goat Curry 100.00

Garden Eggs Abom 80.00

TUESDAY

Angwamo 85.00
Efo Riro 75.00
Okro Stew 85.00
Braised Oxtail + Couscous 150.00
Fante Fante + Fante Kenkey 85.00

WEDNESDAY

Kontonmere Abom 75.00

Egusi Bitter Leaf 80.00
Ademe + )w)kpl3 85.00
Chicken Pinot 65.00

Garden Egg Stew 85.00

THURSDAY

Goat Jollof

 

100.00

Edikaikong 80.00

Okro Stew 85.00

120.00

80.00

FRIDAY

Ayamase + Ofada Rice 85.00
Chicken Light Soup 70.00

SATURDAY

GhcMealDay

Please note that some of the dishes on our menu may contain 
allergens including eggs, fish, gluten, crustaceans, nuts, and their 
derivatives. Your health and safety are important to us. If you 
have any food allergies or dietary restrictions, kindly inform our 
staff at the time of ordering. We're here to assist you in making 
a safe and enjoyable choice. Thank you!ttv



the Menu
Fine African Cuisine

BUKA

     

Ghanaian Main DishesStarters

Nigerian Main Dishes

     

Ghc Ghc

Vegetarian

Above Prices Are EXCLUSIVE of VAT (15%),
NHIL (2.5%), Tourism Levy (1%), GetFund (2.5%)
& Covid Levy (1%)

60.00

65.00

75.00

75.00
60.00

50.00/85.00

75.00

30.00

30.00
80.00

40.00

80.00

Peppered Octopus

Nigerian Goat Pepper Soup 

Suya

Ghana Salad
Tuna & Egg Salad

BBQ/Peppered Chicken Wings - 6/12pcs

Asun (Peppered Goat)

Green Salad

Moyin Moyin
Peppered Snails

Peppered Gizzards

Smoked Chicken & Avocado Salad

Orisirisi Stew with Ewedu 

Orisirisi Stew with Egusi 

Ogbonno Okro Soup

Fresh Tilapia Soup   

70.00

75.00

75.00

100.00

Veggie Beans Stew

Veggie Okro Stew

Veggie Groundnut Soup
Veggie Kontomere

Veggie Light Soup

Veggie Kebabs

Veggie Curry

Wagashi Kebab

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

Kontomere Stew  (Fish/Beef/Goat)

Fetri Detsi (Fish/Beef/Goat)

Beans Stew (Fish/Beef/Goat)  

Gari Fotor (Fish/Meat/Chicken)

Jollof Rice ONLY

Guinea Fowl Groundnut Soup 

Goat Meat Light Soup

Grilled Tilapia 

Grilled Fish Steak

Goat/Beef Stew                   

Fish Stew

Grilled Lamb Chops

Grilled Chicken  

Grilled Chicken  

Grilled Chicken  

Quarter

Half

Whole

Grilled Guinea Fowl 

Grilled Guinea Fowl 

Half

Whole

Beef Kebab

Chiken Kebab

Fish Kebab

Prawn Kebab

Waakye (Fish/Beef/Goat)  
(Available from 12-3pm only)

Palm Nut Soup

Ebunubunu

Nana's Special Light Soup 

Special Groundnut Soup Available from 12-3pm only

Special Palm Nut Soup Available from 12-3pm only

(Available from 12-3pm only)

75.00

90.00

75.00

85.00

45.00

80.00

75.00

100.00

80.00

160.00

55.00

100.00

180.00

80.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

80.00

150.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

Please note that some of the dishes on our menu may contain 
allergens including eggs, fish, gluten, crustaceans, nuts, and their 
derivatives. Your health and safety are important to us. If you 
have any food allergies or dietary restrictions, kindly inform our 
staff at the time of ordering. We're here to assist you in making 
a safe and enjoyable choice. Thank you!ttv



Dishes
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Accompaniments

Extra Meats
Beef/Cowleg/Goat Meat/Oxtail/Fish 30.00

Shaki 25.00

Stock Fish 35.00

Ampesi 

(Boiled Yam, Plantain, Apem, Sweet Potato) 25.00

Amala/Semolina 25.00

Atieke 30.00

Banku 10.00

Eba 10.00

Fried Yam/Sweet Potato 25.00

Fried Plantain/Kelewele 25.00

Fufu 
(Available from Noon till 3pm)

(Available from Noon till 3pm)

(Available from Noon till 3pm)

10.00

Instant Fufu/Pounded Yam 30.00

Plain Rice 30.00

Kenkey 10.00

Omo Tuo 20.00

Kokonte 10.00

Orijin 

      

@thebukarestaurant @bukaghana

Above Prices Are EXCLUSIVE of VAT (15%),
NHIL (2.5%), Tourism Levy (1%), GetFund (2.5%)
& Covid Levy (1%)

Ghc

Please note that some of the dishes on our menu may contain 
allergens including eggs, fish, gluten, crustaceans, nuts, and their 
derivatives. Your health and safety are important to us. If you 
have any food allergies or dietary restrictions, kindly inform our 
staff at the time of ordering. We're here to assist you in making 
a safe and enjoyable choice. Thank you!ttv



Drinks
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Above Prices Are EXCLUSIVE of VAT (15%) NHIL (2.5%), 
Tourism Levy (1%), GetFund (2.5%) & Covid Levy (1%)

Mineral Water
      Bel Aqua Spark Lrg

Bel Aqua Still Lrg

Bel Aqua Still Sml

San Pellegrino

30.00

30.00

18.00

Bel Aqua Spark Sml 18.00

35.00

Ghc

Sodas
Alvaro/Bitter Lemon

Coke Light   25.00

25.00

25.00

    Ginger Ale      30.00

Malta Guiness     25.00

Redbull      30.00

Soda/tonic 25.00

Coca Cola/Fanta/Sprite

Juices
    Fresh Coconut Water 20.00

 

Baobab Juice 25.00

Asaana 20.00

Moringa Juice 25.00

Tigernut Juice 25.00

Apple Juice 28.00

Fresh Palm Wine 35.00

Fresh Mango/Melon/Pineapple 28.00

Fresh Orange Juice 28.00

Blue Skies 
(Pineapple/Cocktail/Pineapple Ginger)

30.00

MENSDO Bissap (Mint/GingerFlavoured)                   32.00

Ginger/Bissap (Ivorian Style) 25.00

Beers & Others
Star/Club (S/L)   25.00/30.00

     Guiness/Shandy 25.00

    

30.00

Orijin/Gulder 

      

30.00

    Savannah Dry/Hunters Gold 30.00

Stella Artois 30.00

Budweiser 35.00

Per Glass 45.00

Per Bottle 180.00

House Wines

Per Glass 50.00

Per Bottle 200.00

House Rose

South Africa

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon 220.00

Nederburg Merlot 220.00

Nederburg Pinotage 220.00

Gecko Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon 240.00

France

Chateau Le Virou 300.00

Argentina 
Terrazas Malbec 480.00

Italy
La Gioiosa Cabernet Sauvignon 240.00

La Gioiosa Merlot 240.00

Red Wines Ghc

South Africa

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc 220.00

Nederburg Chardonnay 220.00

Gecko Ridge Chardonnay 240.00

Gecko Ridge Chenin Blanc 240.00

France

Petit Chablis 550.00

Sancerre Terroirs Domaine 
Bailly 2014

600.00

Argentina 
Terrazas Chardonnay 480.00

Italy
La Gioiosa Pinot Grigio 240.00

White Wines

Fantinel Extra Dry 400.00

Fantinel Millesimato Rose 480.00

Giacobazzi No.8 Moscato 290.00

La Gioiosa Fragolino 290.00

La Gioiosa Treviso Prosecco Brut 290.00

Prosecco

Champagnes
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 1,200.00

Veuve Clicquot Rose 1,350.00

Moet Imperial Brut 1,200.00

Moet Imperial Rose 1,300.00

Moet Nectar Imperial 1,200.00

Moet Nectar Imperial Rose 1,350.00
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Above Prices Are EXCLUSIVE of VAT (15%),
NHIL (2.5%), Tourism Levy (1%), GetFund (2.5%)
& Covid Levy (1%)

Botanica
Basil Infused Gin, Elderflower,
Lime, Agave

85.00

Odehye3
Clove Infused Bourbon, Grilled 
Pineapple Purée, Homemade 
Rosemary Syrup, Lemon

85.00

Cocktails
Buka Fashioned
Cocoa Infused Aged Rum , Orange 
Infused Organic Sugar, African Bitters

Cocopine

Hibiscus Infused Vodka, Fresh Orange 
Juice, Orange Saccharum, Lime

Brandy, Tigernut Juice, Ginger Syrup

Bukapolitan

Michael Power

Passion Daiquri

Negroni De Buka

Magarita

Classic Mojito

85.00

Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup 85.00

85.00

Homemade Tangerine Liqueur, 
Grapefruit Sugar, Bay Leaf Spray, 
Extra Dry Prosecco

Ababaawa
85.00

85.00

Rum, Homemade Passion Syrup, Lime

Orange-infused Gin, Martini Rosso, 
Campari, Tangerine

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

Ghc Mocktails
Virgin Cocopine
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup

Rancho, Mojito Syrup, Lemon Chunks, 
Mint

60.00

Virgin Classic Mojito
60.00

Chapman
Orange Juice, Sprite, Fanta,
Cucumber Fruit, Grenadine Syrup 60.00

Passion Mojito
Passion Le Fruit, Rancho Lemon,
Mojito Syrup, Mint Leaves, Lemon Fruit 60.00

Gulf of Guinea
Oleo Sacchrum, Blue Curaçao, Tonic, Rose Water

60.00

Peach Iced Tea
Peach Syrup, Tea Concentrate

60.00

Price(Ghc)
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Spirits

Vodkas

Bitters Alomo Bitters, Orijin Bitters

Whiskey

Ballantine's Whisky, Jameson, Jack Daniels, Wild Turkey
Southern Comfort, Johnnie Walker Black Label, Johnnie 
Walker Gold Label, Johnnie Walker Red Label

Baileys (Irish Cream), Cointreau (Orange Liqueur), 
Campari, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso, Martini Rosato,
Limoncello

Liqueurs

Tequilas Patron Silver, Olmeca Gold

Rums

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Captain Morgan,
St. James 

Cognacs and Brandies

Camus VSOP, Courvoisier, Hennessy VS, Hennessy VSOP,
Martell VS, Remy Martin VSOP, Martell VSOP, ST Remy Brandy  

Gin
Tanqueray Gin, Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordon’s Gin, Beefeater Gin



www. bukarestaurant.c om

Above Prices Are EXCLUSIVE of VAT (15%),
NHIL (2.5%), Tourism Levy (1%), GetFund (2.5%)

& Covid Levy (1%)

Desserts
Fresh Fruit Sorbets
Vibrant Mango / Sweet Tooth Pineapple/

Aromatic Orange /Posh Pawpaw)

Hot Drinks

Dairy Free Ice Cream
Creamy Coconut / Chocolate v Orange

Mango v Passion Fruit

Fresh Mint Tea 25.00

Single/Double Espresso 30.00/40.00

Green Tea 25.00

Americano 30.00

Cappuccino 45.00

(Nkate Cake)

(Kube Cake)

Pancakes

@thebukarestaurant @bukaghana

45.00

45.00

25.00

25.00

60.00

Ghc


